Mazi

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

14



06/08/23--01015--015 **130.10

Ţ



T. LEMIEUX JUN 15 2023 111 N RAILROAD 51 Groesbeck, 1X 76642



PHONE 254.729.8002 Fax: 254.729.8069

June 6, 2023

Region Code 2921

Florida Secretary of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Fax: 850-245-6014

Ref: Application for Registration – Foreign LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

We are filing the following documents on behalf of Method Claims Management, LLC

The items checked below are enclosed.



Application for Registration Check # 11055 Amount \$130.00

Certificate of Good Standing

Should you need anything further, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Please return all filed documents to my attention.

Sincerely,

Kristie Washington

Kristie Washington Annuals and Corporates Specialist Insurance Licensing Services of America. Inc. 111 N. Railroad St P.O. Box 390 Groesbeck, TX 76642 Ph: 254.729.6161 Fax: 254.729.8069 Email: kwashington@ilsainc.com

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

Method Claims Management, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Name of Person	
ILSA, inc.		
	Firm/Company	
111 N. Railroad St.		
·	Address	······································
Grocsbeck, TX 76642		
	City/State and Zip Code	
tgrace@methodinsurance.com		
(Chree Grinemon marine et en		
	be used for future annual re	port notification)
		port notification)
E-mail address: (to)	all: 254	port notification) 729-6164
E-mail address: (to l er information concerning this matter, please c	all:	729-6164
E-mail address: (to] er information concerning this matter, please c Kristie Washington	all: at () Area Code <u>Street Address:</u>	729-6164 Daytime Telephone Number
E-mail address: (to) er information concerning this matter, please c Kristie Washington Name of Contact Person	all: at () Area Code <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Scc	729-6164 Daytime Telephone Number
E-mail address: (to) er information concerning this matter, please c Kristie Washington Name of Contact Person Mailing Address:	all: at () Area Code <u>Street Address:</u>	729-6164 Daytime Telephone Number
E-mail address: (to) er information concerning this matter, please c Kristie Washington Name of Contact Person <u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section	all: at () Area Code <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Scc	729-6164 Daytime Telephone Number tion porations
E-mail address: (to) er information concerning this matter, please c Kristie Washington Name of Contact Person Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations	all: at () Area Code <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Scc Division of Con The Centre of T	729-6164 Daytime Telephone Number tion porations

Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE			
S125.00 Filing Fee	🔯 \$130.00 Filing Fee & 🛛	\$155.00 Filing Fee &	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate
-	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	ad Lizbility	Company," "L.L.C.," or "(L.C.")		
(if name unavailable, enter alternate	muse adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	lorida The s	terniste name must include "Limited L	izbility Company.	""LLC," or "LLC "
TX 2	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.	562487763 (FEI num	ber, if applicable}	
4					
	(Detr first transected business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	une pensity l) mbility)		
1825 Lakeway Drive, 3	Suite 200		1825 Lakeway Drive, Suite		
(Souce Address of Principal Office)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0.	(Mailing Address)	·········	
Lewisville, TX 75057		I	Lewisville, TX 75057	5,-	r_3
		-			
7 Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo		cceptable)		 ا وي
.,				•) ਸ ਸ
Name:	Corporate Creations Network Inc.				
Office Address:	801 US Highway 1				02
	North Palm Beach		33408 Florida		
	(City)		(Zap code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

•

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Marie awards Special Secretary

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	B Manager	Name: Christopher Rehm
Member	Address:	Member	Address: Address:
[]Authorized	Lewisville, TX 75057	Authorized	Lewisville, TX 75057
Person	<u></u>	Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
_]Other	🗋 Other	Other	[]Other
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Dother	[]Other	Other	DOther

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Ashlyn Jennings

Typed or prosted name of signee

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Articles of Conversion for Method Claims Management, LLC (file number 800410387), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on November 04, 2004.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on May 08, 2023.



one-Deb

Jane Nelson Secretary of State